COMPUTING
Ruggedized and extended
temperature COM Express
modules with NXP QorIQ
processing power
 � NXP QorIQ P4040 or P4080
processor at 1.2GHz
 � 2 or 4 GB of soldered-down

Artesyn Embedded Technologies provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help
speed time-to-market. Deployment services include global 24x7 technical support. Renewal services enable product longevity and technology refresh.
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-P4040-4G-ENP2 P4040 extended temp module, 4 GB RAM (4x USB + 1x GbE)
COMX-P4080-2G-ENP2 P4080 extended temp module, 2 GB RAM (5x USB, no GbE)
COMX-P4080-4G-E-ENP2 P4080 extended temp module, 4 GB RAM (4x USB + 1x GbE)
COMX-P4000-ENP-HTSNK COMX-P40x0-ENP2 active heatsink
COMX-CAR-P1 Carrier card for development